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Age Group COVID-19 Deaths

All Ages
Under 1 ye
0-17 years
1-4 years
5-14 years
15-24 year:
18-29 year:
25-34 year:
30-39 year:
35-44 year:
40-49 year:
45-54 year:
50-64 year:
55-64 year:
65-74 year:
75-84 year:
85 years ar
All Ages

Under 1 year

0-17 years
1-4 years

5-14 years
15-24 year:
18-29 year:
25-34 year:
30-39 year:
35-44 year:
40-49 year:
45-54 year:
50-64 year:
55-64 year:
65-74 year:
75-84 year:

574,045
74

295

36

103

886
2,204
3,968
6,403
10,160
17,271
28,447
89,227
71,726
127,426
158,234
172,985
22,098

15

32

70
129
205
324
596
2,428
2,028
4,561
6,680
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All Sexes
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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85 years ar 7,937

All Ages 11,560
Under 1 ye 0
0-17 years

1-4 years

5-14 years 0
15-24 years

18-29 year: 14
25-34 year: 37
30-39 year: 71
35-44 year: 116
40-49 year: 184
45-54 year: 366

50-64 year: 1,506
55-64 year: 1,251
65-74 year: 2,793
75-84 year: 3,680
85 years ar 3,311

All Ages 10,538
Under 1 year

0-17 years

1-4 years

5-14 years

15-24 year: 10
18-29 year: 18
25-34 year: 33
30-39 year: 58
35-44 year: 89
40-49 year: 140
45-54 year: 230
50-64 year: 922
55-64 year: 777

65-74 year: 1,768
75-84 year: 3,000



5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total Ohio Female 85 years ar 4,626



