Data As Of Start Date End Date Group	Year Month	State Sex	Age Group COVID-19 Deaths
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	United Stat All Sexes	All Ages 574,045
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	I	United Stat All Sexes	Under 1 ye 74
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	I	United Stat All Sexes	0-17 years 295
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	1-4 years 36
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	5-14 years 103
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	15-24 year: 886
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	l	United Stat All Sexes	18-29 year: 2,204
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	25-34 year: 3,968
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	30-39 year: 6,403
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	35-44 year: 10,160
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	40-49 year: 17,271
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	45-54 year: 28,447
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	50-64 year: 89,227
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	55-64 year: 71,726
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	United Stat All Sexes	65-74 year: 127,426
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	United Stat All Sexes	75-84 year: 158,234
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	United Stat All Sexes	85 years ar 172,985
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	All Ages 22,098
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	I	Ohio All Sexes	Under 1 year
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	l	Ohio All Sexes	0-17 years
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	1-4 years
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	5-14 years
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	15-24 year: 15
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Total	I	Ohio All Sexes	18-29 year: 32
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	25-34 year: 70
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	30-39 year: 129
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	35-44 year: 205
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	40-49 year: 324
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	45-54 year: 596
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	50-64 year: 2,428
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	55-64 year: 2,028
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	l	Ohio All Sexes	65-74 year: 4,561
5/19/2021 1/1/2020 5/15/2021 By Tota	I	Ohio All Sexes	75-84 year: 6,680

5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	All Sexes	85 years ar	7,937
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	All Ages	11,560
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	Under 1 ye	0
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	0-17 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	1-4 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	5-14 years	0
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	15-24 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	18-29 year:	14
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	25-34 year:	37
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	30-39 year:	71
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	35-44 year:	116
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	40-49 year:	184
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	45-54 year:	366
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	50-64 year:	1,506
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	55-64 year:	1,251
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	65-74 year:	2,793
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	75-84 year:	3,680
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Male	85 years ar	3,311
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	All Ages	10,538
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	Under 1 year	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	0-17 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	1-4 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	5-14 years	
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	15-24 year:	10
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	18-29 year:	18
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	25-34 year:	33
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	30-39 year:	58
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	35-44 year:	89
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	40-49 year:	140
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	45-54 year:	230
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	50-64 year:	922
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	55-64 year:	777
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	65-74 year:	1,768
5/19/2021	1/1/2020	5/15/2021 By Total	Ohio	Female	75-84 year:	3,000
		•			-	